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
sors! Light-filled studios, some
with refinished hardwood floors,
200-1100 sq. ft. $240-700/mo.

All utilities included. Pets wel- | 884

come. Call Milo Arts, 294-3234
or check us out at miloarts.com.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

CHARMING STUDIO apart-
ments available immediately and
for Fall Quarter. Furnished or un-
furnished. 3 blocks north of cam-
pus on Neil Avenue. $325 to
$365/mo. 792-1918

EFFIC. APTS. Gas, Electric &
Water included in rent. 2 loca-
tions: 15th Ave. and Chittenden
Ave., Off-street parking, Pets Ne-
gotiable, $370 & $415/mo. Sun-
rise Properties, Inc. 846-5577.

EFFICIENCIES, ONLY
$375/mo! Carpeted, off-street
parking, Very nice, 40 Chitten-
den, 1104 Perry St. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

hitp://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117.

Neil Ave. Penthouse appeal.
Large apartments. Quiet, clean,

eral to choose from. Free high

" S | R g ST o
UNFURNISHED

1 BEDROOM
s

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED

1 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM
s

#1 MEDICAL school area, 1520 [ 12TH NEAR High, newly remod- [ 256 W. Lane Ave, near Tuttle.
Neil Ave. Penthouse appeal,|eled large 1 br apt w/office in- | Livrm, kitchen, bath, off-street
quiet, clean, freshly painted. Mid | cluding new kitchen and bath
$400s, several to choose form. [w/oak cabinets. Amenities in-
Free high speed internet. Aug- | clude on-site manager, 24 hour [ September 1st. $355/month.
Sept Move-in. Check out the|surveillance, gated community, [ 231-8260.

web site and drive by the loca- | D/W, W/D, new wood floors, off-
tion. street parking, central A/C, mini-
blinds, a lovely picnic area for
you ;Tegcarul enioy;nesrg acr:u c:
#1 MEDICAL school area 1850 | more! Starting at $450. Cal

#1 MEDICAL school area. 1520 253-8182 or visit 614-598-6520.
www.hometeamproperties.net
freshly painted, Mid $400s. Sev- faof:%ggt‘;:'um\'efsny Commons’| BDR flats with new windows,

arking, walkto campus: 1 year
ease & deposit. Available

256 W. Lane, great location,
parking, kitchen, bath, cozy but
reasonable rent; $315/month, 1
year lease &  deposit.

29-3TE. Pafferson. C arming

porch, some hardwood floors,

drive by the location.
http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

on-site laundry, and

speed internet, Aug-Sept Move- | 135-137 E. 121th Ave. Spacious | and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
in. Check out the web site and [ 1 BDR flats with a front porch, | tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
arking. | realestate.com.

AVAILABLE SUMMER or Fall,
North campus, cute 1 BR flat,
lower unit and totally redone,
A/C, off-street parking. $350.00
per month. 440-6214, Tom.

AWESOME LOCATION on cor-
ner of 18th & High St. Overlooks
university. 1 bedroom, living
room, kitchen, bathroom. Hard-
wood floors. Only $450/month.
All utilities included. 562-8785.

CLINTONVILLE. LARGE 1 BDR
townhouse. All appliances, car-
pet, blinds, AC, gas heat, porch.
810 sq. ft. Off-street lighted park-
ing. No pets. 38 W. Dodridge.
$535/mo. 262-1211.

quiet, clean, freshly painted.
http://members.ee.net/teking/

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

#1 AVAILABLE Now, Medical | 113 E. 11th Ave. #C Newly re-
School area. Free High Speed | modeled 2 bedroom townhouse,
Internet. 1520 Neil Avenue. 2|1.5 baths, dishwasher, parking,
bedroom, a half a block from the | skylights, carpet, deck, and cen-
Nursing school. New carpet, |tral air. Buckeye Real Estate
284-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

Owner Broker 421-7117.

Dave 439-3283.

Huge 2-story apartment. Land-

osu

114 EAST Blake Ave North Cam-
#1 CLOSE to Med school, Fall, | Pus. Half duplex in quiet friendly
huge 2 bedroom, W/D hookup, | neighborhood. Cats allowed.
utilities included. $760/month. | Washer/dryer, C/A, close to
and High
$675/month. Tenants pay utili-
#1 CLOSE to Med school, Fall, | ties. Call 261-3577. i

Street.

lor pays heat
$720/month. Call
439-3283.

Buckeye Real Estale, 294-5511. | 290 E, Tane, Faniastic T bed-
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

room apt w/lots of charm, AVAIL-

FTWEBSITE

St. §425,

14-22 E, 12th Ave. Recently re- | : ’
SalesOneRealty.com Huge ane | modeled 1 BDR flats offer dish- (i, Sreay: full betic nlt, Gadk;
bedroom flats available now!|washer, microhood, W/D, new , parking, safe & convenient.
2188 Natigh 8475, 1237.5 N 4th | carpet, a closed circuit security | Atlametaar oo S50 it
tudio apartments 281 | system, and basic cable in- ¢ :
E 8th Ave. $325. Agent owned | ciuded! 294-5511.

-8484. www.buckeyerealestate.com.

ABLE NOW & FALL! Large liv-

292 E. 15th Ave. 1 BDR flat with
A/C, on-site laundry, and park-

FTWEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com Amazin
flats for falll 2188 N. High $45

online photos or call 884-8484.

stove, refri
$350, 2 BD

ing. Heat paid! Some are newly
1404 'ND'M:?;";" '\;“Ve.'gl IA"BCD‘ remodeled! Buckeye Real Es-

495, Off-street park-
10 $475, 401 E 14th $375. Seeing. 1 cat allowed. Will holy 1o | Fealestate.com.

fall w/deposit. 614-560-1814.

tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-

3031 & 3033 Neil Ave. - 1

beautiful hardwood floors, and

#1#1 AFFORDABLE & Spacious | 1437 HUNTER Ave Nice & Bedroom flats with air-condition-
1 bedroom apartments available quiet, off-street parking, A/C
for fall 2004 school year. Large | §350/mo. E )
bedrooms, big enough for 2, 459-2559pm.

ing, dish washer & off-street
parking. Some remodeled with

463-9263am, | dishwasher & washer/dryer. Lo-

cated in the Clintonville area.

Management, 294-7067.

near Gateway & Medical.

#1#1 ALWAYS apts. 1 bdr, wa- | able.
ter paid, on-site laundry, garage | Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
& off-street parking. 3 locations, | www.buckeyerealestate.com.

high speed internet available.|149 E. 11th Ave. 1 BDR flats | Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
$350-$495 a month. Property | with a/c, deck, parking, alarm [ Www.buckeyerealestate.com

system available, and on-site 311 E. 16th Ave
laundry. 1 remodeled unit avail- s 5
all Ryan at 294-3263 or

Spacious 1
bedroom flat located in central
campus. Unit offers A/C & oft-
street parking. Some are newly
remodeled with new windows!

774-5201. www.JBProperties.net

ment has W/D.
806-7279, leave msg.

1545 INDIANOLA Ave. 1 BDR | Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
flats that offer central air, front
$325-$340. AVAILABLE Sept. | deck, dishwasher, coin op laun-
15th Ave & N. 4th St. 1 apart- | dry, and parking. Buckeye Real
No pets. | Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

buckeyerealestate.com

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle, 1 bed-
room flats that overlook a central
courtyard. A/C, coin-op laundry
& off-street parking available.

12-6pm.

EFFICIENCY /STU |EFFICIENCY & 1 BDR apart-

#1 CLOSE to Med school, all util-
ities  paid. Avail Now.
$395/month. Dave 439-3283.

#82-B Chittenden. Now, close,
full kitchen, new paint, walk-in
closet, W/D. $359/month in-
cludes utilities. 291-0904 or
459-2734.

#84-2 CHITTENDEN. Spacious,

ments available fall. North &
Southwest locations starting at
$350/month. www.Metro-
Rentals.com, 464-4000.

EXTREMELY LARGE efficiency
available Now and Fall with sep-
arate kit. and bath. 2425 N. High
St. N. Campus, on bus line, all
utilities pd., secure bldg, Indry
n/by, newer crpt., blinds. Only
$425. Call 263-2665 GAS Prop-

full kitchen, full bath, deck, W/D. | erties www.gasproperties.com

$359/mo, utilities included. Avail-
able now. 406-8560, 459-2734,

#SPACIOUS  EFFICIENCY.
$395/month. 40 Chittenden. Cou-
ple buildings from High St.
Newly remodeled, new insulated
windows, gas included, W/D in
basement, free off street park-
ing. Jonathan Southworth,
284-9634.

$350/MONTH: 2465 North Hjjgh
Street. Located above Radio
Shack with many features includ-
ing A/C, off-sreet parking, laun-
dry facilities, private kitchen and
bathroom. Water included, no
pets permitted, available immedi-
ately for 12 month lease. $350
deposit. Call 261-6882 M-F, 9-5,

$445, 308 w. 6th Av. West of
Neil includes all utilities,
hardwood, beautiful neighbor-
hood near the “Circles".
Available 9/5, 371-5690.
chiostaterentals.com

101 E, 14th Ave. Avail Now &
Fall. $395/mo, heat & water
paid. Off-street parking avail-
able, pets welcome. Totally re-
modeled. Call Nikki 374-3468,
Mokas Mgmt, family owned & op-

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com.

JUST STEPS to campus! 106 E.
13th Avenue. Large studio units,
Now taking applications & de-
posits for Fall. Heat & water
paid. Free high speed Internet!,
A/C, laundry facility, secure
building. $395/month. Call now
for best selection! Joe
614-580-6521.

and High area, gas heat, AC,

$345/MONTH. KING Ave. Wost | 156-1568 CHITTENDEN Ave. | Call Paul 937-0438 or Buckeye
of Olentangy, 1 BDR garden [Roomy 1 BDR flat located close | Real Estate, 294-5511.
apartments. Laundryafacililies. to classes with parking, A/C,
off-street parking. 294-0083, | coin-op laundry, and some units : T
have a front porch, Buckeye 33 E. 13th Ave: Great location,

Real Estate, 294-5511. www.-
$395 & up. 1 BDR Near Lane |, ckeyeraalestate.com.

www.buckeyerealestate.com

central campus 1 bedroom for
Fall, modern building, spacious,
w/newer carpet, A/C, storm win-

$560. 222 King Av., near Neil,

porch. Available 9/5, 371-5690.

includes parking, utilities, hard- ~
wood, high ceilings, private fe%?e:ag:e?c'nm.

new carpet, parking, with wash- | 1894-1702 N, High St. Recently [ dows, hot water paid, ceiling
er/dryer on site. Clean and quiet. | remodeled 1 BDR flats offer dish- | fans, balconys/sun deck, blinds,
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. | washer, microhood, W.D, new [laundry, off-street parking. See
www.OhioStateRentals.com carpet, a closed-circuit security | and compare. $460 Fall special.
system, and basic cable in-|Call 263-2665 GAS Properties
cluded. Buckeye Real Estate, | www.gasproperites.com

CLINTONVILLE. SECURITY
building, on busline, immaculate
1BDR. Carpet, blinds, appli-
ances, laundry, non-smokers
only. No pets. $525/mo includes
gas heat. 262-1211.

& water.|121 E. 11th Ave. 2 Bedroom
Dave | townhouse features carpeting,
front deck & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
#1 DEAL. 2 bedrooms, large, | www.buckeyerealestate.com

newly remodeled, unfurnished

614-589-1405,
614-865-9359.

+ 3078 Sunset.
Lge 1 bdrm apt w/dn rm, C.A/C,
hrwd flrs, bsmt storage, W/D
hkup. $595. No dogs. 262-5345.

house. North campus, available | 127 - 141 E. 11th Ave. 2 bed-
now & fall. $650/mo. Cell:|ro0m town homes feature A/C,
home: | PSmt, front porch, dishwasher,
on-site laundry, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

#1 DEALS. Affordable Apart- | www.buckeyerealestate.com

ments for NOW or FALL!
Realty, 799-9722

CLOSE TO campus. 1 bedroom
apartment. Wall-to-wall carpet,
central air and heating, off street
parking and laundry facilities.
$385. 614-563-3372.

COZY 1 Bedroom. $375/month.
Off-street parking, W/D hookup,
fully equipped kitchen, pet
friendly. 412 E. 16th Apt A & B.
478-7281, cell: 578-2987 or
pager 590-0595.

EFFICIENCIES, ONLY
$375/mo! Carpeted, off-street
parking, Very nice. 40 Chitten-
den, 1104 Perry St. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

EFFICIENCY & 1 BDR apart-
ments available fall. North &
Southwest locations starting at
$350/month. www.Metro-
Rentals.com, 464-4000.

FOR FALL, Available Sept. 1.
South campus near law/med
schools. 1503B Hunter Ave.
Quiet/safe large 1 bedroom with
sunroom, big kitchen, full bath,
mini-blinds, new appliances,
new carpet, pets ok $450/mo
614-296-7548.

GARDEN OASIS: luka Ravine.
Serene, North neighborhood. No
pets. $525 includes heat. Resi-
dent manager/owner. 209-2280

www.buckeye- | s p—ompkins T BN, $475

and up. Large one bedroom

ohiostaterentals.com

$560. 1485 Michigan Ave near
Med campus. Includes all utili-

July. 371-5690.

1717 SUMMIT St. Spacious liv- | 8partments, AC, ceiling fans,
ing space for fall rental, A/C, on- | blinds, quiet area just off of Indi-
site washer/dryer, off-street park- 3“0'?-' W”'h 0”'5"9;‘ Fl’,afk'angd
: ? iar|iNg, newly painted, clean, gas in- | great location near busline an
ties, off-street parking, quiet g $Y335.'mc.0atl forgshow- easy access to I-71. North-
neighborhood. Available Sept or ing D&L Properties 638-4162

Steppe Realty, 299-4110.

ohiostaterentals.com

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214.

175-191 W. 9th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with A/C, parkin
coin-op laundry!

and on site | 365 & 367 W. 6th Ave. 1 BDR
uckeye Real | flats with A/C, on-site Iaundr\{‘
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye- | parking, and some units with utili-
realestate.com.

ties included. Some units remod-
eled! Located near Medical

ties.com.

T, near Med school,

LOW REN
$400/ month w/utilities, quiet

street near King/ Neil. Email for
more info wic_girl@yahoo.com

Call 871-7798,

STUDIOS: 1524 Neil Avenue,
medical area, HEAT PAID. Of-
fice 65 W. Oth Avenue.
291-5416/299-6840

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 #1 Patterson and High, Large
1 bedroom Flat, Laundry on site,
Phone Steve-614-208-3111,
email-Shand50@AOL.com.

erated.

#1 1 Bdr Renting for fall, Corner

106 E. 13th Avenue. Free High |0f 14th and Summit. On-site
Speed Internet! Large Studio |laundry, water paid, off-street
units. heat & water paid. Air Con- | parking, big walk in closet, + cen-
ditioned, Laundry facility, Secure | tral air. Call (614) 588-3849.

building. $395/month. Joe

614-580-6521.

#1 82 Chittenden. Spacious stu-
dio. Full kitchen, full bath, large

150 E. 13th Ave. For now orporch, walk-in closet, oak floor,
Fall. Fully applianced, full bath, | W/D. $355 + utilities, 291 -0904
A/C, mini-blinds, fully carpeted, [ or 489-2734. Jog

on-site laundry, off-street park-

ing, secure building,.. $385#1 AVAILABLE Now.Medical

614-855-5554,

1900 N. 4th Street. Large Clas-
sic Studio Units, Hard Wood
Floors,

Schuol @rea. One bedroom with
study. 1520 Neil Avenue. A half
block from the Nursing School.
Move in rent special. FREE high

Lots of Glass, Full|speed internet, quiet, clean,

Kitchen & Bath, Laundry Facility, freshly painted, new carpet.
Off-Street Parking. $335 to | http:/members.ee.net/teking/

$375. Call Joe 614-580-6521

QOwner Broker, 421-7117.

2117-19 SUMMIT St. Flats

#1 CLOSE to Med school. Avail-

located near Lane Ave. with all | able Fall. 1 bedroom, air condi-
utilities included! Buckeye Real | tioning, utilities included, parking

Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

$520/month. Dave 439-3283.

#1 DEALS. Affordable Apart-

222 W. Lane Ave. Studio apart- | ments for NOW or FALL!

ment with utilities and amenities

, 1st Place

included. great location, call [Realty, 799-9722

294-5551 for an appointment.

#1 JUNE-July-August move-in

61 CHITTENDEN ave. #B. Re- | Medical school area. 1520 Neil
cently remodeled efficiency with | Ave. Penthouse appeal. Large
WI/D in unit, A/C, carpeting, park- | @partments. New carpet. Quiet,

ing, alarm system, dishwasher | clean,

freshly painted. Mid

and rear deck! Buckeye Real Es- | $400s. Several to choose from.

tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

Free high speed internet. Owner-

broker, 421-7117.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS
TSR]

* On-Site Laund

* $365-$445 per

for everyone 23

49 & 80 E. 14th
42, 115& 120 E
98 E. 12th Ave

1 BEDROOM

162-164 1/2 E. 11th Ave.
31 Chittenden Ave.
470-480 Columbus St.
285 E. 16th Ave.

467 Alden Ave.

470-480 Columbus St.
120 W. Lane Ave.

1369 Forsythe Ave.
2300-2302 #3 N. High St.
2342 Neil Ave.

2344 1/2 Neil Ave.

285 E. 16th Ave.

1981 Summit St.

108-116 E. Woodruff Ave.
3031 1/2 Indianola Ave.
32741/2 N. High St.

EFFICIENCY/STUDIO
80-130 W. Lane Ave,

1463 Neil Ave.
73 E. 15th Ave.

Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc.
Office: 2244 Neil Ave.
Phone: 614-291-8000

Fax: 614-421-7474

Hours: M-F 10-5. Sat. 10-2

www.krgrentals.com

1607 & 1615 N. 4th St.

291-5001

Visit our website at www.universitymanors.com

T S ————
KOHR ROYER GRIFFITH, INC.
REALTORS

AVAILABLE NOW & FALL

University Manors, Ltd

* Extensively Remodeled

* Prompt, Courteous Service

* Great Central Campus Locations

* Large Room with Separate Kitchen & Bathroom
* Air-Conditioning

ry Facilities

* Off-Street Parking
* Furniture Available @ no charge

Month

All Utilities Paid

* State-of-the-art security systems
* 12 Month Lease

(subletting is permitted)

Security deposit of $300 & a co-signature are required

years of age and under

Studio suites with all utilities paid

Ave $445/month
. 13th Ave $445/month
$445/month
$365/month

2 BEDROOM

1991 N. 4th St.

173 W. 9th Ave.

346 E. 16th Ave.

100 Chittenden Ave.
1370 Highland Ave.
1273 Hunter Ave.

2005 Iuka Ave.

148-158 W. Norwich Ave.
360 E. Northwood Ave.
1975 Summit St.

3-4 BEDROOM
468-470 Alden Ave.
100 Chittenden Ave.
2274 N. High St.
2149 Waldeck Ave.

4 BEDROOM

300 E. 13th Ave.

288 E. 17th Ave.
2300-2302 N. High St.
477 Vermont P1.

1 BDR apartments available
June 1. Wall to wall carpet, off-

~| 1751 SUMMIT. 1 BR starting at| School. Call
Lgﬁ:@?%ﬂgﬂ&;ﬁ;f'C'?:i:_ $395! Great location on the west [ 291-5260 or Buckeye Real Es-
OSP, no pets. $425/mo. Call|SI0® of Summit between 14th ek s Mo i L

g Y .|an N ew windows, ce-|realestate.com.

g0l 9800, WWW.CO0PEI-proper- | | iic Yile in kilohen:and bathe,
Roomy and private living area
1 BDR apartment, N. Campus, | with only 4 units in the building.
fall rental, AC, off-street parking, | Off-street parking available. Just
carpet, East Residential busline. | minutes from campus b!
Pets OK. NorthSteppe
299-4110.

foot!
ealty,

Adrienne at

372-374 E 14th. 1 BR for Only
$410! Huge rooms, private en-
closed back porch with a full
backyard. Quiet residential area,
off-street parking. This is a
“must see to appreciate!” Top
floor with updated kitchen and
bath, off-street parking available.

term. $300/mo.
267-4301 Evenings & weekends.

cently rehabbed, W/D hookups,

(Home)
578-2987

478-7281,

dry. Pets Negotiable. Avail. Fall,
$455 to $485/mo., Sunrise Prop-

TBDRM 426 E. 131, ApL. D, Re- | b14.507-1567

OSP, pet friendly. $350/month. | 1827 N 4th. 1 BR. Newly reno- ing!
(Cell) | vated with ceramic tile, mirrored | 294-5511,
?oors, new carp?ft and ceiling | realestate.com.
ns, shelter - -
TBDAM Apts. Gas, ETCTIC & |ing. o aite W/D, ouekbons | 775 €. 15t Ave. Hardwood
Water INCLUDED in rent. 15th | jot'of ypdates! NorthSteppe Re- | floors, appliances, W/D hookup.
& N. 4th. Off-street parking, laun- alty, 299-4110.

street parking, flexible lease (1770 SUMMIT. Sublease for|Pets OK. NorthSteppe Realty,
74 E. 8th|summer. Free High Speed Inter- | 299-4110.

net. A/C, laundry facilities, water i
Mike

38 W. Norwich Ave. #B. Cozy
northwest campus flat with park-
Buckeye Real Estate,
www.buckeye-

Off street parking. $375 mo. All
utilities. Call 939-1509.

erties, Inc. 846-5577

room. 2 locations:
Ave. $375 $ $395 owner pays
water. Pets Negotiable. Avail.

846.5:

0 pets.

$450/month.

186 Ei.' Norwich Ave.
room, Very spacious available

1 BDRM Apts. Lar gihla&”;‘g;; now and Fall. N. campus, mod- | Street

ern bldg. W. off Indianola.
New/newer crpt. A/C, gas heat, | 510 AND 512 Clinton St. 1 bed-
w/l closets, blinds, Lndry n/by. | room apartment with newer car-
pkg. WOW-Only $440
Call 263-2665 GAS Properties | $390/ month. Call 262-2168 af-

1T BEDROOM Apariments. GEr- | Wwwiaasproperties.com

Fall, Sunrise Properties, Inc.
5577 Off st.

1-Beg- | 422 E. 12th Ave. Large 1 Bed-

room, newly refurbished, off-
parking, $260. Call
268-4886.

pet and paint, W/D hookup,
ter 3pm.

man Villagé; off-street parking,

8 98, SHOMIL 51, Spa
Q.’C, laundry facilities & storage. c’ﬂiﬁsnf Bgﬁgsriasl}é wnhz psaE rfmg
614-565-1711 or 614-893-4135

~|515 RIVERVIEW Dr. - OSU
| Area apartmients. W/'1 BD, 1

front porch, and some units with [ hath, heat, air, water & appli-
new carpet. Buckeye Real Es-|ances in. Rent @ $430 month.
1 BEDROOM attic, skylight, ex- | tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye- | “{st month free w/signed 13 mo
cellent location, off-street park- | realestate.com.

lease - Call Advanced Realty

ing. 451-7380.

+ utilities. 208-4706.
1 BEDROOM, Heat & hot water

building.
554-4497

paid. Close to Law & Medical up to the

TA'ROAD less traveled. 1 Bed- | Mgmt. 861-1441.
1 BEDROOM, 21 E. 18th Ave. | room available for the fall, one of | 5§ & 58 Chittenden Ave. Spa-
Carpeted. No pets. $450/month | three units within a house. Nice | cious 1 BOR flats, deck, carpet-
area N. of campus on 102 W. |ing, parking, and all utilities paid!
Tompkins. Huge backyard, great | Biickeye Real Estate, 294-5511,
for pets or parties! Street backs www.buckeyerealestate.com.
$435/ AIC lentangy river. Off-
mo street parking. $450/mo. Free |60 CHITTENDEN Ave. - Newly
electric. (740) 816-0198.

remodeled 1 bedroom flats lo-

campus. Corner of 15th and

ments.com New windows.

Summit. A/C, blinds, carpet, |P

parking. Go to www.osuapart- E&vfrgb%oolfggss_?;geomo.com

1 BEDROOM. The best...the | 5BEDROOM & . cated close to classes. Units
partments - OS-
best...the best 1 bedroom on | {j/Riyerside Hospital area. No

feature new appliances, A/C, on-
site laundry & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

606 RIVERVIEW Dr. #J. Re-

273-7775.

1 BEDROOM
North OSU
Frambes Avenue
3 min. to campus.
Living Rm, kitchen, bath,
A/C, gas heat, D/W, new
windows, OSP.

Ideal for grad student. Fall
571-5109

room, parkin:
alty, 299-4110,

20 E 14th, 1 BR $525 & up!|cently remodeled 1 BDR flat
Across from Starbucks! Lots of | wall new appliances, ceiling fan,
space, ceramic tile, huge living | A/C, on-site laundry, and park-
g. NorthSteppe Re- | ing. Gas included! Buckeye Real

Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

2UB3 N 4Th. TBH $525 Beautiiul |61 GHITTENEN Ave #A. Re-
location. A wall of windows in liv- cently remodeled 1 BOR flat fea-
ing room looks out to a deck or | tures alarm system, W/D, dish-
patio. Nice views of luka Ravine. | washer, and parking. Call Buck-
Ceiling fans, mini blinds, A/C, eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
WID on site and off-street park- | www.buckeyerealestate.com.
e ____l|ing available. NorthSteppe Re-
BEDROOMS, south campus, | alty, 289-4110.
$275.00.

639 RIVERVIEW Dr. 1 BDR
flats, A/C, new windows, court-
yard, on-site laundry, and park-

rom
291-5416/299-6840.

water. Call 406-1849

renovated, new appliances &

2091 SUMMIT, Summit and|ing. Heat included! Call Tina at
1-2 BEDROOM apartments, | Lane, 1 BR, 1st floor duplex, | 262-5950 or Buckeye Real Es-
now thru Fall, flats, carpeted, re- | completely updated, free W/D, | tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
modeled, 399-401 E. 14th Ave., [new furnace & A/C. Large
w/ dryer, parking, $390/mo. w/|enough for couples, off-street

parking, available Aug or Sept,
$575.00 per month. 440-6214
1-2-C... New, New, New. Newly | Tom.

realestate.com.

51 EW Dr. Spacious 1
BDR flats with on-site laundry,
new windows, A/C and parking.
Call Tina at 262-5950 or Buck-

plenty o

Indianola.

dishwasher, new heating & A/C, [ 214 E. Norwich Ave. 1-bedroom, |eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
new berber carpet & ceramic|Very spacious available now | www.buckeyerealestate.com.
tile, new bath, new paint through- | and Fall. N. Campus, modern
out. Nicest property in area near | bldg.
library just south of campus. Se- N;ziw!'newtar Ct;iPi-dN% gas h';ebal.
curity system, on-site laundry, W/l closets, blinds, Lndry n/by. .

{ off-street parking. Avail:| Off st. pkg. LOOK-Only $445 i g&ﬂv'grégjg HeBadly
able summer or fall with short | Call 263-2665 GAS Properties ! : :
term lease possible. Call Nancy | Www.gasproperties.com

71 E. 13th Ave. Huge 1bd. 2
story apartment. A/C, parking, lo-
cated in_ Central Campus.

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. These

537-0708.
gas/water included.

cony, micro hood, alarm system,

Realty,
washer and W/D, a private bal- | 299-4110.

hese won't last long. | 37 ath. Tip | large flats feature new windows,

$425-$475 One efficiency $395 | o ?3 k'; Ft'griz, Beiirsé;ggf; FIarTglg I
bedrooms, nice living rooms, | facilities! Some are newly remod-

100 E, 11th Ave, #A. Newly re- | and spacious kitchens. AC, ceil- g'ed! Buckeye Real Estate,
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
tect for health/graduate stu-
dents, $475/mo, 1519 Neil Ave.,
(614)946-2665

NICE 1 bed unit, available fall.
155 Frambes. 291-1577 anytime.

NORTH CAMPUS, Available
Now & Sept, Just renovated, off-
street parking, A/C, 846-0024,
226-3865 9am - 6pm.

NORTH: 2470 N. High. 1 BDRM
Apt. w/AC, mini blinds, ofi-street
parking, coin-op W/D. 6 mth
Lease Available. $395. NO
Dogs. 262-5345.

ONE BEDROOM apartment
available for the summer. within
walking distance of OSU cam-
pus and Cota bus. Off-street
parking. 833-1607

ONE BEDROOM garden oasis!
South campus, squeaky clean,
laundry, parking, A/C, 85% grad-
uate students. $415 month study
special. Resident manager (614)
299-1722

SALESONEREALTY.COM
September Move In

$425

1235 N. 4th St.

And Many, Many more!
Agent/Owner
884-8484

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS. Water,

cable & heat incl. Efficiencies &
1 bedrooms. Off-street parking,
low deposits, quiet area, laundry
facilities available,
$385-460/month. Call 299-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com

SUMMER SUBLEASER
Needed! 90 E. Patterson, 2
room A/C private 3rd story area.
$225/mo utilities paid!
419-575-1301.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE (Short
North). 1064 Highland Street. 1
BR, AC, laungry, parking, quiet-
perfect for serious student, grad-
uate student preferred. $500.00.
294-4421

79 E. TBIh Ave. Spacious flat lo-
cated on north campus with all

tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

site laundry, dishwasher, new

buckeyerealestate.com.

carpeting and some have dish-
washers. 1 remodeled unit avail-
able. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511.

realestate.com.

laundry, A/C, and parking. Buck-

parking,

294-5511.
105 CHITTENDEN Ave. Large 1 | realestate.com.

BDR flats, front deck, parking, m

and parking. Buckeye Real Es- 2157 SUMMIT, carpet, A/C, ap- utilities included and parking!
pliances,
$400/month, 486-7779.
100 E. Norwich Ave. 1 Bedroom | 2200 WALDECK 1 BR all naturai| 95 E. 11th Ave. -
flat offers A/C, off-street parking, | woodwork, quiet streetab;:u:fg: flats with dishwasher, air-condi-
& a great campus location. Call environment, sunroom, eat in | tioning, front porch, & off-street
kitchen, lots of light, alarm sys- | Parking. Buckeye Real Estate
1$em, dishwashers, washer/dryer, | 294-5511.

700 W. Sth Ave. 1 BOR flats with | 2249 and up! NorthSteppe Re-
new kitchens and baths, A/C, on- | 1Y, 299-4110.

Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1 bedroom

www.buckeyerealestate.com

APARTMENTS AVAILABLE
near Arena District & campus

windows and parking. Close to| 3306 SUMMIT, 1 BDR flat Jo- | 2782 1 & 2 bedrooms, immedi-
the medical complex. Buckeye | cated in north c’ampus. Very Af- ate occupancy and fall rentals.
Real Eslate, 294-5511. wwW.- | fordable! Buckeye Real Estate, | 337 3-S475/month. Mrs. Carl,

www.buckeye-

614-873-8837.

ARLINGTON AREA. Immaculate
1 BDR. Private entrance. Appli-
ances, carpet, blinds. $450/mo.

Large one bedroom apartments, 5

just north of Lane sz. AC, ceil- i?reTf;::Iz:pB:‘ED Sedoral]
ing fans, blinds, and updated H udents!!
www.buckeye- | Gt ane’ Off-street parking is|Great Location, Clean, Quiet.
available. Great location right on | 1377 Forsythe Ave. 1 BR Apts
107 E. 16th Ave. 1 BOR flats, un- | the busline! NorthSteppe Realty, | For $399 “(Air). Newly Deco-
beatable location, with on-site | 299-4110.

rated, Lighted Off-Street Park-
ing, Courtyard, and 3 Blocks
rom the O.S.U. Medical Cen-

www.buckeyerealestate.com.

clean $619 206-6666

113 E. 11th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with dishwasher, A/C, deck and
parking. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511.

realestate.com.

view, brick 1 bed total renova- | entry, ceilin
tion, new heat & A/C, parking, |g0ood sized

22546IND|AN0LA. 1 bedroom |tensively
-|apt. Gas, electric, water paid. | suites in prime locations. Air-con-
b Ele Ve Available mo. | ditioning, on-site laundry facili-

876-9047.

eye Real Estate, 294-5511.|3335 N High 1 BR 5439 and W F b
Eaie onegbe R fotdie ter. Available Aug 1. 361-3590.
1081 NORTHWEST Bivd Grand- | just north of Lane Ave. Private | AVAILABLE FOR Fall, 2166 N,
fans, blinds, and [ 4th. Wonderful 1 bedroom apt.
iving rooms. Oft-| New appliances, windows, etc.
W/D hook-up. Wood floors, very | Street parking is available. Great | Off-street parking, laundry, quiet
location close to campus! North- | & safe. $475/month. All utilities
Steppe Realty, 299—41|10.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

included! 975-4688.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
remodeled studio

ties, off-street parking. Furniture

BDR 2nd floor duplex available
now or Fall. A/C and free W/D.

screened in porch. $525/month.
440-6214, Tom.

116 E. Maynard, very nice 1 24-26 W. 10th Ave. Spacious 1 available.

BDR flat uLvilh garking. Located
: near the Law School. Buckeye

Off street_parking and rear|pgz) Eetate, 204-5511. www.- | AVAILABLE NOW and Fall

buckeyerealestate.com.

$365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001

2425 N. High St. 1Bdr, Reduced

front poreh, and parking. Buc

www.buckeyerealestate.com.

614-459-4033.

T21 E. 71th Ave. Targe, spa-|2519 INDIANGLA. 1 BR §429 |ont for summer months. N
cious 1 BDR flats, carpeting, [nd up! Need ta get away? Very
E_ spacious, family room,shard-
eal Estate, 294-5511,|wood floors throughout. Secure
oye s Sl == front and back door. On-site
laundry and off-street parking 4
1242 NEIL Ave. Great location, | available, This is a great unit for e aHto Sie
walk to medical school, bus|the student who wants to be
stop, nice & quiet. Water paid, | away from the crowds and still |BEAUTIFUL 1 bdrm apt. over-
low utilities. Laundry facilities. | close to campus. pets OK. North- | looking luka Ravine. Newly reno-
No pets. Available June. Call | Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

Campus, on bus line, gas/water
pd. Very spacious, updated kit.
and baths. Newer crpt., w/i clos-
ets, blinds, secured bldg. Lndry
n/by. Sﬁarlfn% at $445. Call
roperties.
www.gasproperties.com

vated. Quiet, peaceful. Available
now. No pets please. 313-0705.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE Area.
One bedroom for $395, studio
apartment for $295. In a quieter
neighborhood. Laundry on-site.
Easy walk to the law school and
OSU Hospital and Medical
school. No smoking, no pets.
614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5)

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
1 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
pet, laundry. 273-7775.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

#1 #1 #1 walk to medical school!
1494 1/2 Michigan Avenue.
2BR/2BA apt., 2 floors, fully ren-
ovated, onsite laundry, off-street
parking, C/A, D/W, lots of space!
In June only, get $500 off 1st
mo. rent! $670/mo. 771-1111 or
www.7rent.com

#1 #1 Atfordable Apartments in
desirable North Campus Area.
Spacious, remodeled town-
houses & garden apartments
W/CA, lighted off-street parking,
ceiling fans, miniblinds, D/W,
$450 & up. Call North Campus
Rentals today! 614-354-8870.

#1#1 ALWAYS $490-$650/mo.
South Campus, Fall 04, DW,
laundry, off street parking, near
Law & Med Schools, pets possi-
ble, Jason 774-5201,
www.JBProperties.net

#1 #1 King and Neil, 2 bedroom
flat, Water and Parking included,
Security building, laundry, A/C,
phone = Steve-614-208-3111,
email-Shand50@AOL.com.

#1 #1 RESIDENT MANAGER. 2
bedroom apartment, discount on
rent. Opportunity to earn addi-
tional money. Beginning Septem-
ber 2004, 2 locations available:
200 W. Norwich or 1400 Neil
Ave. Phone Steve 208-3111.
email-Shand50@AOL.com

#1 #1 Website. SalesOneRealty.-

com. Available now 2237 Sum-

mit $625, 309 E. 18th $495, 356

E. 13th §500, and many more!
-8484.

North, Targe ;g?h.E' Duncan St. 2 br 1.5

Newly renovated. W D

kitchen, fenced yard. $580mo. | po41cp $625/month & utilities.
Available summer or fall. call
$225 PER person per month, | 740-657-3615.

130 W. 9th Ave. 2 bdrm near
Medical School. Modern bidg,
completely remodeled, S.W.
campus, huge bdrms, updated
kitchen and baths, new/newer
$500 MOVES you in 2 bedroom | carpet, A/C, ceiling fans, alarms,
apartment, 1840 N. 4th. Hard- |new appliances, blinds, off-
wood floors, off-street parking, | street

arking. See and com-
$500/mo. includes all utilities. | pare.

all specials $625. Call

GAS Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com

tloors, W/D hook-ups, off-street | or
parking, new C/A units! Com- | 294-5511.
pletely renovated, new appli- | www.buckeyerealestate.com
ances, private porch. Within | yaa—aa=ra Ave TNel Ave 2
walking distance to OSUI Men- | p/urr T for Fall, Modern bldg,
near business school, units in-
clude new/newer carpet, up-
dated kitchen and baths, ceiling
fans, A/C, blinds, off-street park-
ing, yard and more! Fall special
$575 MO. North campus area, | $625. Call 263-2665 GAS Prop-
all new amenities including free | erties www.gasproperties.com

your student ID! 2 BR/2 bath|130 W. Maynard Ave. Roomy 2
Finished base-|bedroom flats, on site laundry,
ments w/berber carpet & 2 extra | new windows, parking, and cen-
hardwood | tral air. Call Kristin at 263-9082
Buckeye Real

Estate

On’' owner. Available Spring,
Summer or Fall. 440-6214. Tom.

$575/MO. 18 E. Maynard Ave.

W/D, new furnace, A/C, insu-
lated windows. naw kitchen and ggﬁ COURTLAND Avenue.

bath. Off street parking. ‘Hands Area. $425.00/mo. Carpeting,
A/C and off-street parking.
447-8359.

North/South Campus

Recently remodeled 2 bedroom,
1 bathroom unit in N. Campus
area. Located in a quiet, secure
4-unit building. A/C, off-street
parking, and nearby laundry. No
pets. $575 deposit. 12-mo. lease
begins 09/15. 261-6201,M-F, 9-5.

on wooded lot near Tuttle park &

1382 HIGHLAND - 2 bedroom
flats with on-site laundry, central
air, & off-street parking located
in the Victorian Village area.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

13TH AVE. & Summit, 2 ?IDH, 1'
bath, on campus, HW floors!
$575/MO. 189 W. Patterson A/C, balcony, off-street parking.
Ave. Spacious 2 bedroom units | §480/month. 740-363-8455.

pets. 261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

off-street

rec. center. Features include | 141-143 E. Duncan St. Newly re-
front patio, central air, off-street | modeled 2 bdr 1/2 double. New
parking, on-site laundry facilities, | carpet, hardwood floors, ceiling
& paid water. $575 deposit. 12|fans, :
month lease begins 09/15. No | $595/month. Available now, Con-
tact Amy 614-263-5206

parking.

614-332-4097

$580 MOVE In, 2 bedroom town- | 1430 NEIL. From 5649, Great
house, 1694 N. 4th, NEW; car- | for grad students 8199\,3 f;gm Vie-
pet, tile, refrig., stove, dish-|torian Village, steps fom‘Cam
washer, washer, dryer; C/A;|pus, front'& rear balconies, hard-
bsmt; parking? Investors Realty | wood floors, Washer/Dryer, off-

street parking. Big bonus room!

Northst ity, 299-4110
680 1B0-BE. 13th, Everviiing | or e ioppe Hea 2

Lou need just a few blocks from

cluded. B&
www.metro-rentals.com/ba

$690 250 E. 13th Townhouse

igh! Two bedroom flat with off- | 1447 HAMLET. spacious 2bed-

street parking, heat and water in- | room 1/2double. Fenced back-

Realty 273-0112 *ard, off-street parking. HUGE
ront Bedroom. Quiet. $5

Available Immediately 447-8359

75/mo.

kitchen.
371-5690. ohiostaterentals.com

$690. 354 E. 19th. Townhouse
includes washer/dryer, hardwod,

Available 9/5.
ohiostaterentals.com

Fall, 1986

includes washer/dryer, hard-|145 KING - 2 Bedroom town-
wood, big basement, newer|house with 1.5 baths, central air,
Available, 9/5.|off-street parking. Call Joe
291-7251, or Buckeye Real

Estate, 294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com

big basement, newer kitchen.| 1485 SQUARE feet! Usable 3rd
371-5690 | bedroom in finished basement, 3
levels of living space. Must see
the many extras in this enor-
$740/MONTH. 2 bedroom for | mous 2 bedroom! Available fall.
Indianola Ave -|(614) 296-7548

Woodruff Ave., excellent loca-
tion, recently remodeled, new

door entry system.
www.0SUproperties.com,
George
226-4134.

150 - 16:4,W' Maynard Ave.
carpet, ceramic tile, A/C, new | Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
windows, blinds, low utilities, off- | !oWn homes with A/C. dish-
street parking (garage avail-|Washer, balconies, volleyball

o | ity | and basketball courts, laundry
acie), tadndeyaisits) ety on site, and parking. Call Buck-

%ye Real Estate at 294-5511 or
had at 267-1096.
fanellopaulds, www.buckeyerealestate.com

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 15TH AVE and Summit. Large 2

min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214,

cated in vintage Victorian house

up.
1-2 BDRM balcony apartment lo- | 299-4110.

BR, large bath and kitchen, A/C, | W
ceramic tile, new carpet, fans,
blinds, and windows $549 and
NorthSteppe

Realty,

at 50 W. King Ave. Completely
restored w/stove & refrigerator

Call Mr. Eddy, 459-4244,

777-5558,

1‘5TH AVENUE. 2’@besdrocrg ﬂa;_)s"
i townhouses 425-§52.

included. Costs $545/month. month, near campus/ Gresk
houses, off-street parking, utili-
1-2 BEDROOM apartments, [ties separate, new kitchens/
now thru Fall, flats, carpeted, rg- | baths:
modeled, 399-401 E. 14th Ave., | Adam.

462-2247

water, Call 406-1849

Pets ok. $790/mo. 985-1113.

w/ dryer, parking, $390/mo. w/ 165 E. 111h Ave.

Awesome 2

bedroom flats feature newly re-
1. A Remodeled House for Rent. | modeled kitchen and bath, cen-
2 huge BDRs, large closets, | ral air, dishwasher, w/d on-site,
large bath, private backyard, dry | new windows, on site laundry,

basement with W/D hook- .|and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
ot e tate 294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com

100 E. 11th Ave Newly remod-

Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

100 W. 9th Avenue - Recently
remodeled 2 bedroom flats, park-

and new windows.

Buckeye Real
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

eled two bedroom flat features [ 1680 SUMMIT St. Remodeled
w/d, central air, dishwasher, ?ngag_""_?m“:mr"‘;”%‘“’%- gark-

h, and king. Buck ing, dishwasher, and coded en-
pare 4 zgar i Yheve try door! Located near 13th and
Summit, Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

ing, A/C, laundry, dishwasher, | 1694 N. High St. #8, E  Re-
Located | cently remodeled spacious 2
near the medical school. Call|bedroom flat w/ all new appli-
Estate at|ances; w/d in unit, alarm sys-
tem. Beautifull Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

102 W. 8TH AVENUE
Near Medical School
2 bdrs for Summer/Fall
Juneist-August 31, 2004
or thru August 31, 2005
Modern building w/new or
newer carpet, A/C, D/W

16TH NEAR High, available
now, not Fall, 1-3 bedroom
newly remodeled house w/new
kitchen, 2 new baths, huge living
areas, parking, D/W, AJ‘E,
wood floors, safe & convenient.
$300/bedroom. 253-8182 or
www.hometeamproperties.net

hard-

security system, ceramic
tile floor in kitchen & bath.
Ceiling fans & blinds,
off-st parking & more!
Look & compare!
Lease by 6/30/04 & get
June, July & August for

170 - 171 W. Maynard Ave.
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
flats with laundry on site, A/C,
dishwasher, volleyball and bas-
ketball courts, parking. Call
Buckeye
294-5511 or Chad at 267-1096.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

Real Estate at

only $400/month.

Fall Special $§$ only $525
Call 263-2665
GAS Properties
www.gasproperties.com

104 E. Maynard. 3 bd. flat, only
$690/mo. W/D included, v.sr;_
large 2nd floor apartment. R

Realty 486-7070, rzrealty.com

New Carpet, Open staircase,

work, very spacious, LR & DR,
attic & basement w/ W/D hooku
in apartment. $810-$850. F&

on

showin
638-4162.

1721 SUMMIT St. Spacious 2
bdrm w/ off street parking, up-

dated kitchen with dishwasher,
1055 NEIL Avac2 BR TWNHS, new flooring in kitchen & bath-

decorative fireplaces, Nat. wood- rcom.;:m?;;hroughout, blinds,
$525/month, call for showing,
D&L Properties 638-4162.

1717 SUMMIT St. Spacious 2
bdrm apt for fall rental. Many up-
dates includin
paint, blinds. A/C, on-site wash-
er/dryer, and off-street parking.
Gas included. $550/mo. Call for

new carpet,

D&L  Properties

washer/dryer.

Properties Phone 224-6663.

balconies! 1 1/2 Baths! North-

174 W, 9th Ave. 2 BDR town-
111 HUDSON. Starting at $649, house features central ajr, dish-
huge 2BR townhomes with beau- | Washer, and off-street parking.
tiful ravine views! Dishwasher, [ Located on southwest campus.
washer/dryers, ceiling fans, and | Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com
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
er/dryer. No pets. §350/room +
Utilities per month, 738-8582 or
NGBrehm.NetZero.

87 E. Lane. 6 bdrm house N.
campus, 1 block east of High St.

STUDENT ROOMS/INDIVID-

ceptionally clean, well-main-
tained, quiet, kitchens, laundry,
oft-street parking, utilities in-
cluded. Please call 876-9232 or
397-0296.

VERY LARGE furnished rooms.

for summer through 2004-2005
school year, Female student to

CANE & N. 4fh. Cable, phone &

dry. Kitchen. Non-smoking.
75 E. 18th Ave. Premium N.|353-7873.
Campus location!!! Spacious liv- NEEDED TMWEDIATELY.

$360/month, North campus, in-
cludes all utilities, must like cats.
268-0413 between 6-10 pm.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-
$275/month + half
718-0790.
ROOMMATE WANTED ASAP!!
$300 a month, plus utilities.
Aug. Call 783-4990.
ROOMMATE WANTED for

UAL Leases. Great location, ex-

Quiet student house. Share
baths & kitchen. Frambes be-
tween Waldeck & Indianola
§250 to 325/month. 299-3351.

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

FEMALE ROOMMATE Wanted

share 5 bedroom house on E
Blake Ave. Quiet neighborhood.
Includes dishwasher, wash-
er/dryer, slorage, security.
$310/month, all Jessica
614-886-9380.

all utilitias“ $350/month. Laun-

off street parking.

ing,
utilities.

1957 Summit. Starting ASAP til

for
2004-2005 school year. Good
apartment, good location, park-
ing. Call 451-7380 or 282-8325.

SUBLET

A A SRS N -
GREAT APARTMENT, short or-
long term lease. University Vil-
lage apartment up for grabs for
the summer or longer. Chea
rent w/some utilities included.
Complex has FREE pool, gym,
volleyball court, tanning bed,
& bus to OSU. 2BR & 1 bath-
room-lots of closet s?aca. Very
close to everything!! Available
ASAP!! No pets.

Mike/Lauren, 937-657-3840.

SHARE 3 BR HOUSE w/2 great
guys: 3 stories, porch, bal-
conies, jacuzzi, washer, off-str
parking. $360/month. 257 W.
Norwich by Tuttle Park. Call
Amanda 226-4835

SUBLET 2BDR near Campus.
A/C, pool, free tanning & fitness
center. $550/month. Available
now. 761-8022.

SUBLET FALL. 2 floor duplex. 4
large bedrooms, 2 Huge living
rooms. Full kitchen. Laundry on
site. balcony on second floor.
Furnished except for spare
room. $350/mo. $350 security
deposit. 1 year lease.
937-367-6070

SUMMER RENT. 47 E. 12th,
%rea( location, nice house, $325.
all Craig 862-686-3555.
SUMMER SUBLEASE. 18th &
Waldeck. Newly renovated. On-
site free W/D, A/C, nice kitthen,
large bedroom, parking avail-

able. Great location.
$380/month. Contact Ben
614-519-6644

SUMMER SUBLET. 1 bedroom
in a 4 bedroom duplex. Cheap
rent. Call for info. 419-651-6681

SUMMER SUBLET. Multiple
rooms, large beautiful house,
hardwood floors, parking, wash-
er/dryer, 18th & aldeck,
$350/mo. Mitch, 216-272-0631.

SUMMER: MULTIPLE Bed-

rooms. 18th & Waldeck. Fur-
nished/Unfurnished. A/C, Mad-
ern Kitchen, Free W/D. Parking
Available. $380/Month. Contact
Dave 614-537-9300.

TWO BEDROOM TOWN-
HOUSE FOR SUMMER...-
HUGE! Very large two bedroom
townhouse with wash-
er and dryer, dishwasher, large
kitchen and very big living room.
Has two bedrooms but four peo-

le could easily live here com-
fortably. Available for summer!
Contact Shayna Heifetz @
216-849-2899 for more informa-
tion and to look at the place.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

Remodeled newer carpet, 3 full
baths, D/W, W/D, 2 ref, ceiling
fans, basement, front porch,
%arage avail., great location.
ome see and compare. Fall
special $330 per person. Call
263-2665 GAS Properties

for female students only, short-

through August 30. $250/mo

SHORT-TERM female rooms.
Two rooms available in 3BR TH

term available immediately

utils paid by landlord. 263-8322

www.gasproperties.com

1470 HIGHLAND (just 2 blocks
south of the Oval!l) Gorgeous 5
bdrm units with decks and
porches!! 2 floors, 2 full baths,
washer/dryer, dishwasher and
more. A MUST SEE!! Call for an
appointment today 294-1684.

1495-1497 MICHIGAN Ave.-
Large 5 bedroom half double
with 1 baths, limited off-street
arking, and located in Victorian
illage! Buckeye Real Estate
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
N. Campus, Fall rental, reno-
vated, hardwood/ carpet, W/D,
DW & mircowave, off-street park-
ing, East Residential busline,
only $1200.00. 871-7798

5 BDR/2,5 BA, 1994 Summit St.,
C. Campus, Fall rental, reno-
vated, C/A, W/D, DW & mircow-
ave, off-street parking. Reserve
today for only 1350.00.
871-7798

5 BEDROOM apariments in
newer buildings, include 2 full
baths, separate Jacuzzi room
with big Jacuzzi, fully equipped
kitchen includes washer/dryer,
wood burning fireplace, carPet-
ing, security system, A/C, free
private parking, fow utitility bills.
No pets. Located near 17th &
Summit OR Chittenden & Indi-
anola. $325/month per person.
Available Sept. 1st. Call Ted or
Molly at 297-1887.

5 PERSON pool table. That's

right... a pool table! Absolutely
huge... huge... huge brick house
with newer kitchen, dishwasher,
blinds, great front porch, hard-
wood floors... I'll even accept a
dog for crying out loud!!!!! Talk
to me about putting in air condi-
tioning. $1300. 273-7775.

5 PERSON, huge, D/W, wid,
pool table, carpet, parking, base-
ment, fenced yard, nice.
www.osuapartments.com
273-T775.

SUUTHWEST CAMPUS, Huge
5 Bdrm, 2 1/2 baths. Completel
remodeled. C/A, W/D, DW, Fall.

Eus in southwest area. Updated
itchen and 2.5 bathrooms. Full
basement with washer/dryer, off-
street parking available, pets al-

MALE OR female roommate for
fall through summer. 1 bdrin 4
bdr apartment. 121 E. Patterson.
Spacious, 3 baths, A/C, W/D,
mellow atmosphere. $350/month
plus utilities. 614-262-2261

ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr fur-
nished house near Lennox.
$360/month + utilities. Off-street
parking, A/C, W/D & Roadrunner
available.
470-2592. email: declrc@yahoo.-
com

ROOMMATE NEEDED. 3 Bed
Condo, Minutes from campus.
Well
596-8999

ROOMMATE WANTED Looking
for 1 or 2 Roommates for 236
W. Norwich Ave‘dFreeI hi ?
speed internet and digital cable
MODERN 3 story townhouse |included. Freestanding house
with large backyard. Great loca-
tion for gamedays, and upcom-
ing nice weather
$366/month. Please call Doug at
614-439-6040 if interested.

ROOMS OPEN. 2 bdrms open
in 4 bdrm apt; avail mid June;

$1750/mo. Call Dave 439-3283 $260/mo; A/C, W Norwich;
W. 10TH Huge! Six bedroom lo- | 014-499-1421.
cated just one block from cam- | STUDENT CONDO mate

wanted in UA w/ Vet Med stu-
dent, separate BR, quiet, secure
location. Pool, A/C, deck. Heat
and water included. $280/mo.
(summer neg.) 614-271-2206.

$350/deposit.

furnished. Call Jeff

Rent is

lowed. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com

5 person, huge, 15th and Sum-
mit, laundry, carpet, very nice.

ROOMS

$275 + Furnished rooms.. Fire-
places, bay windows, hardwood
floors and more. One block to
campus. 294-4444,

0 UTILITIES, furnished rooms,
flexible lease periods, super con-

cious room. Quiet house. Free
W/D. Remodeled kitchen and
bathroom. Furnished, OSP, A/C,
2245 Summit S1. §350/mo. in-
cludes utilities. 330-769-3005.

$250/MONTH SUMMER Sublet.
1 in 4 bedroom apartment, avail-
able summer quarter. Close
walk to campus, furnished, 2
bathrooms, high speed Internet.
262-1826.

SUMMER OR Fall. Clean, spa-

SUBLET

venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave,

0 UTILITIES. Rooms for women.
Free parking and washer/dryer.

1-2 BDR. $465/month available

Laundry, off-street parking, [ now, also available in fall. Tree-
$200-5250/month. 296-6304, | house like. High ceilings, wood
263-1193. floors, lots of windows, wall-

kept,
382-6236, (614)596-4976,

safe & quiet. (513)-

Available immediately.
$210-8230/month. 421-9801

200 E 15th Ave. Private rooms.
2 bath, carpet & laundry. Bar-
gain rent. 759-9952.

288 E. 14th Ave. Grad house,
quiet, clean, fresh paint, no
smoking. W/D, porch, fence,
parking, TV, microwave $255 +
utilities. 291-0904, 459-2734,

466 KING Ave. Ex=frat house,
ac, kitchen, TV icunge, laundry.
$285/month. $285 deposit, in-
cludes all utilities. 486-5035.

84 E. 12th Ave. Newly remod-
eled. Available Sept 1st, 7 bdrm
+ Studio. Large rooms, living
room, kitchen with (2) frig., oven,
dishwasher, etc. A/C, free wash-
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